Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Results
Survey 433945
Number of records in this query: 971
Total records in survey: 971
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for DigestiveRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Diarrhea (1) 18 7.66%
Constipation (2) 19 8.09%
Heartburn (3) 17 7.23%
Nausea (4) 16 6.81%
Bloating (5) 19 8.09%
Unusual weight gain (6) 16 6.81%
Inability to digest certain foods (7) 10 4.26%
Abdominal pain (8) 7 2.98%
Stomach ache/cramps (9) 4 1.70%
Indigestion (10) 4 1.70%
Ulcers (11) 0 0.00%
Flatulence or belching (12) 6 2.55%
Food allergies (13) 6 2.55%
Gall stones or gall bladder problems (14) 5 2.13%
Kidney stones (15) 3 1.28%
Hernia (16) 7 2.98%
Hemorrhoids (17) 4 1.70%
Urinary or stool problems (18) 4 1.70%
Passing of blood (19) 0 0.00%
Confusion (20) 9 3.83%
Extreme fatigue (21) 28 11.91%
Fainting (22) 1 0.43%
Fever (23) 0 0.00%
Vomiting (24) 0 0.00%
Weakness (25) 6 2.55%
Dizziness (26) 4 1.70%
Difficulty thinking and understanding (27) 17 7.23%
Low grade fever (28) 2 0.85%
Cramping (29) 3 1.28%
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Field summary for DigestiveRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for DigestiveConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the digestive system?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 72 25.26%

No (N) 189 66.32%

No answer 24 8.42%
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Field summary for DigestiveConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the digestive system?
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for Digestive Treatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?

Answer
Yes (Y)
No (N)

No answer

Count

71
187
27

Percentage

24.91%
65.61%
9.47%
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Field summary for DigestiveTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?
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